IN3000 Direct
Inductive Safety Switches
Cost-effective position monitoring with direct evaluation
P
R
O
D
U

Maximum response time 1 ms
1) Values apply for steel (FE360).
Ordering information
•• System part: sensor
•• Design: cylindrical
Housing diameter Installation Type Part no.
M30 Non-flush IN30-E0208K 6044655
M18
Non-flush IN30-E0305K 6034576
Flush IN30-E0306K 6034581
M12 Non-flush IN30-E0407K 6034582
A
B
C
D